RESI DUP DEC RCPT 15A 125V 8
HOLE BR
By Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
Catalog # RRD15E
RESI DUP DEC RCPT 15A 125V 8 HOLE BR
General
Application Residential Receptacles
Color Brown
EU RoHS Indicator Contact Manufacturer
Environmental Conditions Indoor Dry Unless Protected By
Additional Means
Item Type Decorator Duplex
Material Thermoplastic
Material - Mounting Hardware Screw Mounting
Number Of Poles 2-Pole
OEM Brand Name Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
UPC 883778300950
Dimensions
Display Size Standard Sized Product
Electrical Ratings
Amperage Rating 15 A
Connectivity Eight Push Wire Holes
Current / Amperage Rating 15 A
Current Rating 15 A
Phase Single Phase
Voltage Rating 125 VAC
Wattage 1875
Conductor Related
Number Of Wires 3-Wire Grounding
Wire Size #14 AWG to #12 AWG
Certifications And Compliance
Nema Rating 5-15R
Logistics
Carton Quantity 10
Product Assets
Catalogs - WDK Catalog Full 2024
Engineering Drawing - RRD15E AutoCAD Drawing
Sales Drawings - WDK_RRD15E_DRAWING_PDF
Warranty - tradeSELECT™ and netSELECT®
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
WDK-RRD15E-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024